
VILLAMAYOR DE GÁLLEGO ‐ ZARAGOZA

2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac.
ENERO 423,2 540,5 27,7% 136,6 240,3 75,9% 81,1 138,9 71,2% 8.950 12.342 37,9% 8.950 12.342 37,9%
FEBRERO 461,8 645,3 39,7% 168,3 318,8 89,5% 86,8 181,3 108,9% 10.256 14.905 45,3% 19.206 27.247 41,9%
MARZO 496,2 653,8 31,8% 209,5 312,8 49,3% 137,6 195,4 42,0% 12.442 16.612 33,5% 31.648 43.859 38,6%
ABRIL 532,5 671,7 26,1% 218,5 346,3 58,5% 157,6 203,4 29,1% 12.094 15.571 28,7% 43.742 59.430 35,9%
MAYO 568,0 694,2 22,2% 261,5 314,0 20,1% 151,3 195,5 29,2% 13.882 17.007 22,5% 57.624 76.437 32,6%
JUNIO 556,1 652,3 17,3% 238,8 294,0 23,1% 158,8 192,0 20,9% 13.825 16.294 17,9% 71.449 92.731 29,8%
JULIO 481,3 585,0 21,6% 202,2 256,8 27,0% 146,3 171,8 17,5% 12.204 14.429 18,2% 83.653 107.160 28,1%
AGOSTO 436,3 468,5 7,4% 194,0 229,8 18,4% 138,5 154,8 11,8% 10.770 12.000 11,4% 94.423 119.160 26,2%
SEPTIEMBRE 583,3 653,8 12,1% 274,3 318,5 16,1% 153,3 207,8 35,6% 14.542 16.488 13,4% 108.965 135.648 24,5%
OCTUBRE 648,1 739,1 14,0% 334,4 391,4 17,0% 221,8 272,0 22,6% 15.965 18.371 15,1% 124.930 154.019 23,3%
NOVIEMBRE 613,2 726,7 18,5% 318,8 339,3 6,4% 157,8 204,0 29,3% 14.942 17.638 18,0% 139.872 171.657 22,7%
DICIEMBRE 541,5 675,7 24,8% 292,7 277,2 ‐5,3% 156,6 174,0 11,1% 13.346 15.443 15,7% 153.218 187.100 22,1%
ACUMULADO 529,5 641,6 21,2% 235,6 138,8 ‐41,1% 145,1 189,6 30,7%

SEMANA 2021 2022 Variac. Enero '21 114.698
ENERO 2.248,5 2.973,5 32,2% Febrero 108.412
FEBRERO 2.469,6 3.600,2 45,8% Marzo 112.458
MARZO 2.737,0 3.652,9 33,5% Abril 121.696
ABRIL 2.943,6 3.780,4 28,4% Mayo 130.088
MAYO 3.146,1 3.845,7 22,2% Junio 133.952
JUNIO 3.077,2 3.623,0 17,7% Julio 135.280
JULIO 2.669,9 3.242,3 21,4% Agosto 137.842
AGOSTO 2.438,3 2.641,7 8,3% Septiembre 140.430
SEPTIEMBRE 3.233,4 3.673,9 13,6% Octubre 145.208
OCTUBRE 3.686,2 4.230,8 14,8% Noviembre 150.885
NOVIEMBRE 3.424,4 4.035,3 17,8% Diciembre 153.218
DICIEMBRE 3.056,4 3.695,2 20,9% Enero '22 156.610
AÑO 2.930,0 3.417,8 16,65% Febrero 161.259

Marzo 165.429
Abril 168.906
Mayo 172.031
Junio 174.500
Julio 176.725
Agosto 177.955

SEMANA TIPO 2020 52,2857143 Septiembre 179.901
L a V Lab 248 4,7431694 Octubre 182.307
S Lab 51 0,97540984 Noviembre 185.003
D y F 66 1,26229508 Diciembre 187.100

6,98087432

VIAJEROS AÑO

VILLAMAYOR 
DE GÁLLEGO

L a V Lab S Lab D y F Mes Acumulado

0

20.000

40.000

60.000

80.000

100.000

120.000

140.000

160.000

180.000

200.000

VI
AJ
ER

O
S 
AÑ

O

En
er
o 
'2
1

Fe
br
er
o

M
ar
zo

Ab
ril

M
ay
o

Ju
ni
o

Ju
lio

Ag
os
to

Se
pt
ie
m
br
e

O
ct
ub

re

N
ov

ie
m
br
e

Di
ci
em

br
e

En
er
o 
'2
2

Fe
br
er
o

M
ar
zo

Ab
ril

M
ay
o

Ju
ni
o

Ju
lio

Ag
os
to

Se
pt
ie
m
br
e

O
ct
ub

re

N
ov

ie
m
br
e

Di
ci
em

br
e

TASA ANUAL MÓVIL
Valor Mes = Viajeros Últimos 24 meses

31 DE DICIEMBRE 2022


